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502 organisations have completed this questionnaire.

The following are the sources of responses we have received, via unique links.

Response Source

Business Growth 42
CYPFS 8
Enterprise Panel 21
HCCNews 16
Major Projects 66
Other 6
Regeneration 179
StreetScene 132
Town Clerk 32

Q. Which of the following describes where your organisation has offices / staff?

H U | —— 90.0%

Humber mmmmsm 12.3%
Yorkshire mmm 12.1%

National W 4.6%

International m 1.3%

Q. How is your organisation incorporated?

Sole proprietor

Private Limited Company (Ltd
Public Limited Company (PLC

Partnership

I 19.5%

I 4.8%
6 5.3 %
B 1.3%

Non profit (please state e.g. limited by... Il 5.6%

Other (please state

BN 3.5%

Q. How many staff does your organisation employ/ are employed at your location?

Less than 20 I 80.5%

21-50 s 11.4%

51-99 mmm 5.0%

250-999 mm 2.7%
1000+ 1 0.4%
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Q. Do you have business premises that are registered for non-domestic business rates?

Yes [ 74.8%

No — 25.2%

Q. What is your annual turnover (in £ Sterling)?

f0k - £49k I EEEEEEEEEEE 19.6%
£50k - £99k IEEEEEEEEEEEEE 16.9%
£100k - £499k T 31.7%
£500k - £999K mEEEEEEESSSS————— 11.5%
fim - £49m I 19.8%

£50m+ ® 0.4%

Q. Which of the following best describes your organisation’s main industry sector?

Accommodation and food services
Activities of extraterritorial organizations

Activities of households as employers;...

Administrative and support services
Agriculture, forestry and fishing
Arts, entertainment and recreation
Construction

Education

Electricity, gas, steam and air conditioning
Finance and insurance

Human health and social work
Information and communication
Manufacturing

Mining and quarrying

Other service activities

Professional, scientific and technical

Public administration and defence; compulsory...

Real estate activities
Transport and storage

Water supply, sewerage, waste management...

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motors

Insight@hullcc.gov.uk

e 15.0%

0.0%

0.0%
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0.0%



Q. Since the lockdown started, which of the following describes your order book / sales forecast?

Worse than usual I 89.4%
Same as usual N 8.9%
Better than usual m 1.7%

Q. How confident are you that you can meet the orders that you have currently have?

Not at all confident T T T TEE———— 24.3%
Not very confident m———— 8.1%
Neither confident nor not confident T T T T T TTTEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE— 35.3%
Confident e 17.9%
Very confident meeeessssssssss——— 14.5%

Of those who said they weren’t confident they could meet their orders (31.9% of respondents):

Q. Why is that?

Staffing issues m—— 15.1%
Not enough time mmm 5,7%
Suppliers / supply chain issues m——— 18.9%
Distribution / distributor issues | 0.0%
Increased costs (of materials, transport etc. = 9.4%
Transportissues  0.0%
Storage / warehousing = 0.0%
Other (please state EEEETEEEsEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE———8 3, 0%

Q. Since the lockdown started, which of the following describes your staffing situation?

Have furloughed all staff ITEETEEEEEEEEEEEESSSSS———— 26.3%
Have furloughed some staff mEEEEEEE——————— 17.3%
Have made some staff redundant 1§ 0.6%
Have made all staff redundant s 3.9%
Have staff working on reduced hours = 5.0%
Have staff working more hours mm 2.8%
Actively recruiting staff m 1.1%
Nothing has changed m————— 8.4%
Do not have staff T 40.2%
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Q. Which of the following best describes your business, since the lockdown started?

Keepi ith bill dit it t
B B /e O S 30.6%

without any difficulties

Keepi ith bill dit itments, but it
P U B /e O, B e 23 0%

is a struggle from time to time

Keeping up with bills / credit commitments, but it
ping P / I 21.7%

is a constant struggle

Falling behind with some bills / credit
: N 11.1%
commitments

Having real financial problems, have fallen
behind with many bills / credit commitments

I 7.2%

Don't have any bills / credit commitments [ 5.6%

Q. Since the lockdown, has your organisation developed news ways of working?

Yes, staff are working differently (from different
e N 26.7%
locations, different hours etc.

Yes, we are delivering our goods / services
e are dellvering Our go0ds /e i 20.6%
differently

No [N 60.0%
Q. About what proportion of your staff are working remotely / not at their usual place of work?

None [N 14.6%
Up to a quarter (25% [ 20.8%
About half (50% NG 14.6%
About three-quarters (75% [IIEININIGIGIGEEEE 16.7%
Al TTTTTTTTTTTMEs.3%
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Q. Since the lockdown started, has your business applied for or do you intend to apply for any of the following initiatives?

Have applied Intend to apply No Not applicable

Coronavirus Job Retention Scheme (furlough) 66.4% 2.7% 11.9% 19.1%
Business rates holiday 18.5% 6.1% 26.9% 48.5%
Deferring VAT payments 28.7% 10.9% 30.1% 30.3%
The HMRC Time to Pay Scheme 13.1% 12.6% 53.7% 20.5%
Government-funded small businesses grant or loan schemes 49% 8.8% 26.9% 15.4%
Accredited finance agreements 1.5% 1.8% 76.8% 19.9%
Government Bounce-back Loan 27.1 13.2% 46.2% 13.4%
ICT for Growth 6.2% 5.5% 66.7 % 21.6%
Business Growth Scheme Grants 1.8% 10.8% 68.4% 19%

Finance for Growth Grants 0.5% 8.3% 70.8% 20.4%
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Q. What is the current trading status of your business?

Continuing to trade as normal

Continuing to trade in a reduced capacity
Continuing to trade in an increased capacity
Has temporarily closed or paused trading
Has permanently ceased trading

Other (please state

s 6.7%

I 41.5%

m 1.2%

1.6 . 3%

1 0.8%
. 3.5%

Q. In which of the following ways can we help you?

Staffing M 6.1%

Technology 1 11.3%

I 8.4%

Training

A 66.9%

Grants and access to finance

N 16.1%

Premises

Working with other local businesses /
partnerships
Advice and support to continue to trade /
recover

N 13.2%
DN 36.5%

Other I 11.8%

Q. Overall, thinking about the next 3 months, how confident are you about the following?

Not atall | Notvery Neutral Quite Very

confident | confident confident confident
Your ability to continue trading 11.5% 15.9% 18.8% 33.1% 20.7%
Your ability to get supplies / services | 5.3% 14.4% 22.1% 46.4% 11.8%
Your ability to meet demand 6.3% 11.4% 20.7% 38.4% 23.2%
That you will have enough staff 2.8% 6.2% 24.9% 36.9% 29.1%
That you will have too many staff 12.0% 6.0% 51.2% 18.0% 12.8%
Sales / orders will increase 24.5% 27.8% 29.0% 14.9% 3.7%
Sales / orders will return to normal 23.9% 31.6% 24.1% 17.3% 3.1%
Sales / orders will reduce 6.8% 9.9% 37.0% 27.0% 19.3%
You will be able to access the 18.2% 19.2% 36.3% 21.6% 4.8%
financial resources you need
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